## M24000008428

(	Requestor's Name)
(,	Address)
(,	Address)
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(1	Business Entity Name)
])	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer.
	Office Use Only



05/25/24--01038--007 +•125.00

2029 JUI 25 Pit

개 5: 22

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

×

Ł

## SUBJECT: Sand Wedge Management, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person         Firm/Company         1509 Whalin Way         Address         The Villages, Florida 32163         City/State and Zip Code         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         information concerning this matter, please call:         Mundoch         Ital address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         information concerning this matter, please call:         Mundoch         Ital address:         STREET ADDRESS:         Vision of Contact Person         Area Code         STREET ADDRESS:         Division of Corporations         STREET ADDRESS:         Olition Building         Clifton Fullon DepARTMENT O	Louis Chmura			
1509 Whalin Way         Address         The Villages, Florida 32163         City/State and Zip Code         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         information concerning this matter, please call:         //II Murdoch       at (800)       375-2453         Name of Contact Person       at (800)       375-2453         Name of Contact Person       The STREET ADDRESS:       Daytime Telephone Number         Vision of Corporations       Bivision of Corporations       Bivision of Corporations         0. Box 6327       Division of Corporations       Bivision of Corporations         Itahassee, FL 32314       2601 Executive Center Circle         closed is a check for the following amount:       ase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	Na	ame of Person		
1509 Whalin Way         Address         The Villages, Florida 32163         City/State and Zip Code         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         oformation concerning this matter, please call:         Il Murdoch       at (800 / Area Code)         Name of Contact Person       at (800 / Area Code)         ILING ADDRESS:       STREET ADDRESS:         Ision of Corporations       Box 6327         ahassee, FL 32314       2601 Executive Center Circle         Iosed is a check for the following amount:       amount:         see make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
Address         The Villages, Florida 32163         City/State and Zip Code         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         Information concerning this matter, please call:         ill Murdoch         Name of Contact Person         Area Code         STREET ADDRESS:         ision of Corporations         pistration Section         Box 6327         Iahassee, FL 32314         Stosed is a check for the following amount:         ase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	Fi	rm/Company		
The Villages, Florida 32163         City/State and Zip Code         E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         Information concerning this matter, please call:         (II Murdoch         Name of Contact Person         STREET ADDRESS:         vision of Corporations         gistration Section         Box 6327         tabassee, FL 32314         Stosed is a check for the following amount:         ase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	1509 Whalin Way			
City/State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) nformation concerning this matter, please call: fill Murdoch Name of Contact Person Area Code MILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 tlahassee, FL 32314 Closed is a check for the following amount: ase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE		Address		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) information concerning this matter, please call: fill Murdoch Name of Contact Person Area Code Area Code	The Villages, Florida 32163			
information concerning this matter, please call: <u>fill Murdoch</u> Name of Contact Person <u>AILING ADDRESS:</u> vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 Itahassee, FL 32314 closed is a check for the following amount: rase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	City/St	tate and Zip Code		
information concerning this matter, please call: <u>fill Murdoch</u> Name of Contact Person <u>AILING ADDRESS:</u> vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 Itahassee, FL 32314 closed is a check for the following amount: rase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
fill Murdoch       at (800)       375-2453         Name of Contact Person       Area Code       Daytime Telephone Number         AILING ADDRESS:       STREET ADDRESS:       Division of Corporations         vision of Corporations       Bittaition Section       Bittaition Section         D. Box 6327       Clifton Building         Idatassee, FL 32314       2661 Executive Center Circle         relates a check for the following amount:       FL 32301         closed is a check for the following amount:       FL 32301	E-mail address: (to be used	i for future annual	report notification)	
Name of Contact PersonArea CodeDaytime Telephone NumberAILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301closed is a check for the following amount: rase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	mation concerning this matter, please call:			
Name of Contact PersonArea CodeDaytime Telephone NumberAILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301closed is a check for the following amount: rase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	Aurdoch	/ 800	375-2453	
vision of Corporations gistration Section Division of Corporations gistration Section Registration Section D. Box 6327 Clifton Building llahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 closed is a check for the following amount: rase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE			Daytime Telephone Number	
gistration Section Registration Section D. Box 6327 Clifton Building llahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 closed is a check for the following amount: rase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
D. Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314 closed is a check for the following amount: rase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
Ilahassee, FL 32314       2661 Executive Center Circle         Tallahassee, FL 32301         closed is a check for the following amount:         rase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
Tallahassee, FL 32301 closed is a check for the following amount: rase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
ase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE			and the other chiefe	
	SSEC. PL 52514		Tallahassee, FL 32301	
1 51 25.00 Filling ree 🗖 51 50.00 Filling ree & 🗖 51 55.00 Filling ree & 🗖 51 60.00 Fill	d is a check for the following amount:			
Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & 0	d is a check for the following amount: nake check payable to: FLORIDA DEPART	MENT OF STAT	re	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.6902. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Sand Wedge Ma (Name of Foreig	nagement, LLC n Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	ed Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in FI	orida The al	ernate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L	.L.C," or "LLC.")
2. Alaska	which foreign luruited hability company is organized)	3.	93-4776259 (FEI number, if applicable)	
(Junsaction under the taw of	wnich foreign minieu naomy company is organized)		(i t) nuncer, il apprender	
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration. nine penalty [	) Jahılıty')	
5. 200 W. 34th Ave., #977 (Street Address of Principal Office)			1509 Whalin Way (Mailing Address)	
Anchorage, AK	99503		The Villages, Florida 32163	
<ol> <li>Name and <u>street addre</u></li> </ol>	css of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	-7n7
Name:	Louis Chmura			2074 JIJA 52
Office Address:	1509 Whalin Way		<u>.</u>	PH
	The Villages		, Florida <u>32163</u>	5: 2 <b>2</b>

Registered agent's acceptance:

٠.

7

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

٠,

.-

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Louis Chmura	🗌 Manager	Name: Penny Chmura
Member	Address: 1509 Whalin Way	🛛 Member	Address: 1509 Whalin Way
Authorized	The Villages, Florida 32163	Authorized	The Villages, Florida 32163
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	[]Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fplony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Louis Chmura

Typed or printed name of signee

